MUSIC DIARY
Common Time 2019



JANUARY

Tuesday 22 January
INFORMAL CONCERT
4.30pm, Recital Room

Tuesday 22 January

RECITAL: TRIO OWON

Olivier Charlier violin Sung-Won Yang cello
Emmanuel Strosser piano

7.00pm, Music School Hall

Music by Rachmaninov & Tchaikovsky
Admission free - retiring collection

Thursday 24 January
ORGAN MASTERCLASS

with Peter Holder, Sub-Organist, Westminster Abbey
7.00pm, Chapel

FEBRUARY

Tuesday 5 February
INFORMAL CONCERT
4.30pm, Recital Room

Sunday 10 February
CONCERTO COMPETITION - FINALS
7.00pm, Music School Hall



Tuesday 12 February

CANDLELIT POLYPHONY with Cantores Episcopi
9.30pm, Chapel

To include Tallis - The Lamentations of Jeremiah

Thursday 14 February
CHAMBER MUSICII

7.00pm, Music School Hall

Couperin — Ordre 26 in F# minor

Luke Mitchell harpsichord

Schubert - Sonata in A minor D821 Arpeggione
Louisa Adlam viola Nicholas Salwey piano
Songs by Purcell & Duparc

Joel Fernandez voice Nicholas Salwey piano
Chopin - Polonaise-Fantasie op. 61
Harvey Starey piano

Tuesday 26 February
INFORMAL CONCERT
4.30pm, Recital Room

Tuesday 26 February

CLARINET RECITAL

9.30pm, Music School Hall

Sophie Glenny clarinet Nicholas Salwey piano
Music by Brahms and Berg

Thursday 28 February
FOLKSONG RECITAL
7.00pm, Music School Hall

Sunday 3 March
A CAPPELLA CONCERT

7.00pm, New Hall
Featuring performances by Voces, VocSoc and Cantores Episcopi



Thursday 7 March

CHAMBER MUSIC III

7.00pm, Music School Hall

Schubert - Fantasy in F minor D940

Benedict Parker & Nicholas Salwey piano duet

Deslandes - Introduction & Polonaise

Austin Stevens oboe Nicholas Salwey piano

Brahms - Clarinet Trio in A minor op. 114

Rory Redfern clarinet Harry Robinson cello Nixon Chan piano

Tuesday 12 March
INFORMAL CONCERT
4.30pm, Recital Room

Thursday 14 March

ENSEMBLE CONCERT

7.00pm, Music School Hall

To include Beethoven String Trio, Ravel Introduction and Allegro,
Schumann Konzertstiick for Four Horns and music for Viol
Consort

Sunday 17 March
IGCSE SOLO PERFORMANCES
4.00-6.00pm, Music School Hall

Thursday 21 March

PIANOFEST

7.00pm, New Hall

Works by Bach, Chopin,

Moszkowski, Paderewski,

Rachmaninoff and Kapustin,

performed by Byron Adlam,

Nixon Chan, Tom Cullerne,

Alfred Fardell, Tom Haines-Matos,

Christopher Myers, Harvey Starey, and Adrian Tsui



Saturday 23 March
COMPOSERS PLATFORM
4.00pm, Recital Room

Sunday 24 March

CHAMBER MUSICIV

7.00pm, Music School Hall

Mozart — Sonata in F major K332
Christopher Leung piano

Beethoven - Violin Sonata in F major op. 24 Spring
Nina Harvey violin Nicholas Salwey piano
Songs by Schubert & Quilter

John Johnston voice Nicholas Salwey piano
Reinecke — Flute Sonata op. 167 Ondine
Harvey Starey flute Nicholas Salwey piano

Tuesday 26 March
INFORMAL CONCERT
4.30pm, Recital Room

Thursday 28,
Friday 29 &
Saturday 30
March

7.30pm, Theatre
Royal, Winchester

Joint production with
St Swithun's School

Tickets available from Theatre Royal Box Office
01962 840440

Thursday 28 March
LATE NIGHT BACH
9.30pm, Chapel

Bach - Cello Suite No. 6
Paul Lim cello

Sunday 31 March

VISITING ARTISTS SERIES:
MINERVA PIANO TRIO
7.00pm, New Hall

Music by Clara Schumann, Cheryl
Frances-Hoad and Franz Schubert

Tickets: £20/£15 (£15/£10 for U18s)
wwuw.ticketsource.co.uk/wincoll or
0333 666 3366



Thursday 4 April
CHAMBER MUSIC V
7.00pm, Music School Hall

CHORAL SERVICES

Tuesdays at 5.30pm: Choral Evensong in Chapel
(Chapel Choir)

Thursdays at 5.30pm:  Sung Eucharist in Chapel (Quiristers)

Saturdays at 7.15pm: Compline in Chantry (Quiristers)

Sundays at 9.45am: Sung Eucharist in Chapel
(Chapel Choir)

All are welcome at these services

For further information please contact
Miss Joanna Ambrose,
Winchester College Music School,
Culver Road, Winchester SO23 9JF
Tel: 01962 621122
jma@wincoll.ac.uk

Follow Music School on Twitter

@WinCollMusic

All events, artists and programmes are subject to alteration




